www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: 905-850-2305  TF: 888-448-0440 08/28/2025
3G-DL20SWW
2" SQUARE WALL WASH
OPTICS PERFORMANCE
DIMENSIONS
WW
TRIMLESS MILLWORK
PRODUCTION Q3 2025

www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: 905-850-2305  TF: 888-448-0440 08/28/2025
3G-DL20SWW
2.0" SQUARE WALL WASH ORDERING INFORMATION
PROJECT: TYPE:
CATALOG#: DATE: QTY:
LUMEN OUTPUT
07	- 750	 LUMENS
10	- 1000	LUMENS
12	- 1250	LUMENS
BEAM ANGLE
WW	- WALL WASH
CRI
H95	- 95+ CRI
VOLTAGE
UNV	- 120/277V
120	 - 120V
OPTIONS
WL	 - WET LOCATION RATED
CP	 - CHICAGO PLENUM 5
EMR	- REMOTE EMERGENCY BATTERY 6
DRIVER
DIM	 - 0-10V (100-1%)
LE	 - PHASE DIM 1
                (TRIAC/ELV, 100-1%)
D01	 - 0-10V (100-0.1%)
DALI	 - DALI (100-1%) 2
TRIM FLANGE
WT	 - WHITE
BT	 - BLACK
ST	 - SILVER
XTR	 - TRIMLESS
            (MUD-IN DRYWALL)
MWF	- FLANGELESS 3
            MILLWORK
CAT. NO
3G-DL20SWW
COLOR TEMP
24K	- 2400K
27K	- 2700K
30K	- 3000K
35K	- 3500K
40K	- 4000K
BEVELED INSERT
WI	- WHITE
BI	- BLACK
SI	 - SILVER
HOUSING TYPE
RMD	- REMODEL (NON-IC)
NCF	- NEW CONSTRUCTION
           FRAME (NON-IC)
NC	 - NEW CONSTRUCTION 4
  	   HOUSING (CP RATED)
IC	 - NEW CONSTRUCTION 4
  	   IC HOUSING
1	 Phase dimming options available in 120V only
2	 DALI-2 (Type 6) provided as standard
3	 MWF not available with Remodel (NON-IC)
4	 New Construction housing (NC) and IC housing option available up to 1000lm
5	 Chicago Plenum option available with New Construction Housing
6	 Supplied with enclosure with Emergency Battery and driver. Installed remotely by others. Not accessible through fixture aperture
All lumen outputs are
delivered lumens at 95+ CRI
NCF, NC and IC housings ship with nailer
type bar hangers
www.3GLIGHTING.com   |   P: 905-850-2305  TF: 888-448-0440 08/28/2025
3G-DL20SWW
2.0" SQUARE WALL WASH PERFORMANCE | TECHNICAL
ELECTRICAL
Standard 0-10V, constant current drivers
100-1% dimming range and >0.9 power factor
Standard 120/277V universal voltage with several driver options
120V Forward Phase/Reverse Phase driver option (100-1%)
Integral drivers are easily accessible through luminaire aperture